School Name

Pioche Elementary School

Pioche Elementary School

Pioche Elementary School

Pioche Elementary School

Pioche Elementary School

Panaca Elementary School

Panaca Elementary School

Panaca Elementary School

Panaca Elementary School

Panaca Elementary School

Panaca Elementary School

Panaca Elementary School

Caliente Elementary School

Caliente Elementary School

Caliente Elementary School

Caliente Elementary School

Caliente Elementary School

Caliente Elementary School

Caliente Elementary School
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School
Meadow Valley Middle School
Meadow Valley Middle School
Meadow Valley Middle School
Meadow Valley Middle School
Meadow Valley Middle School
Pahranagat Valley Middle School
Pahranagat Valley Middle School
Pahranagat Valley Middle School
Pahranagat Valley Middle School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School
Lincoln County High School

Grade level
K

1st
2nd & 3rd
4th

5th and 6th
K

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

K

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

K

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
7th-8th
7th-8th
7th-8th
7th-8th
7th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
9th-10th
11th-12th
9th-12th
9th-12th
9th - 12th
9th-12th
9th-12th
9th-12th
9th-12th

Teacher Allocation

Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 5
Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 5
Teacher 6
Teacher 7
Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 5
Teacehr 6
Teacher 7
Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 5
Teacher 6
Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 5
Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 5
Teacher 6
Teacher 7
Teacher 8
Teacher 9

Average Class Size
7

q

16

12

12

18

22

25

26

25

25

15

10

12

9

12

8

10

9

22

18

14

28

25

21
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.66
14.66
15.25
8.5
13

15.33
17.33
11.66
17.4



Pahranagat Valley High School
Pahranagat Valley High School
Pahranagat Valley High School
Pahranagat Valley High School
Pahranagat Valley High School
Pahranagat Valley High School

Sth - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
Sth - 12th
9th - 12th

Teacher 1
Teacher 2
Teacher 3
Teacher 4
Teacher 5
Teacher 6

14.5
8.6
10.5
11.8
19.2
14



