School Name	Grade level	Teacher Allocation	Average Class Size
Pioche Elementary School	K	Teacher 1	7
Pioche Elementary School	1st	Teacher 2	4
Pioche Elementary School	2nd & 3rd	Teacher 3	16
Pioche Elementary School	4th	Teacher 4	12
Pioche Elementary School	5th and 6th		12
Panaca Elementary School	K	Teacher 1	18
Panaca Elementary School	1st	Teacher 2	22
Panaca Elementary School	2nd	Teacher 3	25
Panaca Elementary School	3rd	Teacher 4	26
Panaca Elementary School	4th	Teacher 5	25
Panaca Elementary School	5th	Teacher 6	25
Panaca Elementary School	6th	Teacher 7	15
Caliente Elementary School	K	Teacher 1	10
Caliente Elementary School	1st	Teacher 2	12
Caliente Elementary School	2nd	Teacher 3	9
Caliente Elementary School	3rd	Teacher 4	12
Caliente Elementary School	4th	Teacher 5	8
Caliente Elementary School	5th	Teacehr 6	10
Caliente Elementary School	6th	Teacher 7	9
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School	K	Teacher 1	22
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School	1st	Teacher 2	18
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School	2nd	Teacher 3	14
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School	3rd	Teacher 4	28
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School	4th	Teacher 5	25
Pahranagat Valley Elementary School	5th	Teacher 6	21
Meadow Valley Middle School	7th-8th	Teacher 1	15.5
Meadow Valley Middle School	7th-8th	Teacher 2	15.5
Meadow Valley Middle School	7th-8th	Teacher 3	15.5
Meadow Valley Middle School	7th-8th	Teacher 4	15.5
Meadow Valley Middle School	7th-8th	Teacher 5	15.5
Pahranagat Valley Middle School	6th-8th	Teacher 1	11.66
Pahranagat Valley Middle School	6th-8th	Teacher 2	11.66
Pahranagat Valley Middle School	6th-8th	Teacher 3	11.66
Pahranagat Valley Middle School	6th-8th	Teacher 4	11.66
Lincoln County High School	9th-10th	Teacher 1	14.66
Lincoln County High School	11th-12th	Teacher 2	15.25
Lincoln County High School	9th-12th	Teacher 3	8.5
Lincoln County High School	9th-12th	Teacher 4	13
Lincoln County High School	9th - 12th	Teacher 5	7
Lincoln County High School	9th-12th	Teacher 6	15.33
Lincoln County High School	9th-12th	Teacher 7	17.33
Lincoln County High School	9th-12th	Teacher 8	11.66
Lincoln County High School	9th-12th	Teacher 9	17.4
Lincoln County High School	J.11 12(11	. Judilioi 5	

9th - 12th	Teacher 1	14.5
9th - 12th	Teacher 2	8.6
9th - 12th	Teacher 3	10.5
9th - 12th	Teacher 4	11.8
9th - 12th	Teacher 5	19.2
9th - 12th	Teacher 6	14
	9th - 12th 9th - 12th 9th - 12th 9th - 12th	9th - 12th Teacher 2 9th - 12th Teacher 3 9th - 12th Teacher 4 9th - 12th Teacher 5